

Property Location:

Sturt Highway, Narrandera NSW

Subject Land:

Lot 41 in DP 750898 Lot 42 in DP 750898

Local Government Area of Narrandera Parish of Ourendumbee, County of Boyd

Registered Proprietor: Graham Heath

Development Description: Euroley Poultry Production Complex

I, Mr Graham Heath, being the registered owner of the subject land, hereby consent to SLR Consulting Australia, executing any document, relative to applications to the relevant authority, for consent under the provisions of the NSW Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979, for the proposed development on the subject land.

I, Mr Graham Heath, also acknowledge the obligation to disclose any political donations or gifts made within the previous two years.

Graham Heath

(Name in Block Letters)

(Name in Block Letters)

(Signature)

(Signature)

<u>19-12-2014</u> (Date)

(Date)



Property Location:

Sturt Highway, Narrandera NSW

Subject Land:

Lot 1 in DP 750898 Lot 44 in DP 750898 Lot 45 in DP 750898 Lot 54 in DP 750898 Lot 1 in DP 1054064

Local Government Area of Narrandera Parish of Ourendumbee, County of Boyd

Registered Proprietor: Benjamin George and Emma Karyn Mahy

Development Description: Euroley Poultry Production Complex

We, Benjamin George and Emma Karyn Mahy, being the registered proprietor of the subject land, hereby -

- 1. consent to SLR Consulting Australia, executing any document, relative to applications to the relevant authority, for consent under the provisions of the *NSW Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979*, for the proposed development on the subject land, and,
- 2. acknowledge the obligation to disclose any political donations or gifts made within the previous two years, and state that we have not made any of the same.

eighteenth day of March Dated this 2015

Benjamin George Mahy

(Name in Block Letters) (Signature)

Emma Karyn, Mahy (Name in Block Letters) (Signature)



Property Location:

Sturt Highway, Narrandera NSW

Subject Land:

Lot 1 in DP 750898 Lot 44 in DP 750898 Lot 45 in DP 750898 Lot 54 in DP 750898 Lot 1 in DP 1054064

Local Government Area of Narrandera Parish of Ourendumbee, County of Boyd

Registered Proprietor: Benjamin George and Emma Karyn Mahy

Development Description: Euroley Poultry Production Complex

We, Benjamin George and Emma Karyn Mahy, being the registered proprietor of the subject land, hereby -

- 1. consent to SLR Consulting Australia, executing any document, relative to applications to the relevant authority, for consent under the provisions of the *NSW Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979*, for the proposed development on the subject land, and,
- 2. acknowledge the obligation to disclose any political donations or gifts made within the previous two years, and state that we have not made any of the same.

eighteenth day of March Dated this 2015

Benjamin George Mahy

(Name in Block Letters) (Signature)

Emma Karyn, Mahy (Name in Block Letters) (Signature)



Property Location:	Sturt Highway, Narrandera NSW
Subject Land:	An easement for access to be created over – Lots 12 and 15 in DP 750898 and Lot 39 in DP 750876
	Local Government Area of Narrandera Parish of Ourendumbee, County of Boyd
Registered Proprietors:	Graham and Ann Heath, and Gregory and Heidi Heath
Development Description:	An easement for access to be created over the subject land to enable access to and from the Euroley Poultry Production Complex

We, Messrs Graham and Ann Heath and Messrs Gregory and Heidi Heath, being the registered owners of the subject land, hereby consent to SLR Consulting Australia, executing any document, relative to applications to the relevant authority, for consent under the provisions of the NSW Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979, for the proposed development on the subject land.

We, Messrs Graham and Ann Heath and Messrs Gregory and Heidi Heath, also acknowledge the obligation to disclose any political donations or gifts made within the previous two years.

Graham and Ann Heath

(Names in Block Letters)

<u>h s ust</u> <u>A.H.eath</u> (Signatures)

8.10.15

Gregory and Heidi Heath

(Names in Block Letters)

e Amelean

(Signatures)

(Date)